UF

AC

AL

AM

AP

BA

CE

DF

ES

GO

MA

MG

MS

MT

PA

PB

PE

Pl

PR

RJ

RN

RO

RR

RS

SC

MUNICIPIO

RIO BRANCO

MACEIO

MANAUS

MACAPA

SALVADOR

FORTALEZA

BRASILIA

VITORIA

GOIANIA

SAO LUIS

BELO HORIZONTE

CAMPO GRANDE

CUIABA

BELEM

JOAO PESSOA

RECIFE

TERESINA

CURITIBA

RIO DE JANEIRO

NATAL

PORTO VELHO

BOA VISTA

PORTO ALEGRE

FLORIANOPOLIS

CNPJ

07458465000130

11659171000143

06023708000144

06023582000108

05816630000152

74031865000151

12116247000157

06893466000140

00544963000156

06023953000151

03133408000120

03517102000177

04441389000161

83369835000140

03609595000175

11430018000140

06206659000185

08597121000174

35949791000185

14031955000110

00733062000102

05370016000100

87182846000178

80673411000187

NU

PORTARIA Data Portaria
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3248

02/12/2020
02/12/2020
02/12/2020
02/12/2020
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02/12/2020
02/12/2020
02/12/2020
02/12/2020
02/12/2020
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02/12/2020
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02/12/2020
02/12/2020
02/12/2020

02/12/2020

PROCESSO

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

25000176465202013

DIA pgto

16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020
16/12/2020

16/12/2020

MES

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez

dez
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2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
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TP_REPASS
E

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

ESTADUAL

BLOCO
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO)

001

104

001

001

001

104

001

001

104

001

001

001

001

104

001

001

001

001

001

BANCO AGENCIA

035505

027359

035637

035750

038326

009199

042005

03665X

042048

038466

016152

025763

038342

016748

016187

012947

037915

037931

022349

037958

02757X

037974

037982

035823

CONTA

000000088307

0066250654

000000097780

000000078816

000000070653

0066251833

000000068799

000000055972

0066250342

000000084646

000000219967

000000068551

000000069140

000000127035

00000013595X

0066250361

000000105872

000000119660

00000010518X

000000116661

00000010339X

000000078654

000000063460

00000006243X

cop_pro1

CVv70

CV70

CVv70

CV70

CVv70

CV70

CVv70

CV70

CVv70

CV70

CVv70

CV70

CV70

CV70

CVv70

CV70

CVv70

CV70

CV70

CV70

CVv70

CV70

CVv70

CV70

Valor Bruto

1.421.900,00

1.208.450,00

1.173.450,00

1.130.400,00

3.234.800,00

2.018.300,00

2.380.400,00

1.976.000,00

1.848.950,00

1.621.800,00

4.432.450,00

1.343.550,00

1.392.550,00

2.105.450,00

1.351.600,00

2.155.200,00

1.159.450,00

2.916.450,00

4.927.850,00

1.223.500,00

1.201.450,00

1.102.400,00

2.822.950,00

2.069.100,00



SE

N

TO

ARACAJU

SAO PAULO

PALMAS

04384829000196

13851748000140

13849028000140

3248

3248

3248

02/12/2020 25000176465202013
02/12/2020 25000176465202013

02/12/2020 25000176465202013

16/12/2020
16/12/2020

16/12/2020

dez

dez

dez

2020 ESTADUAL

2020 ESTADUAL

2020 ESTADUAL

Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos

de Saude (INVESTIMENTO) 104
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO) 001
Estruturagdo da Rede de Servigos Publicos
de Saude (INVESTIMENTO) 001

000590

01897X

036153

0066250280

000000190551

000000059935

Cv70

CV70

CVv70

1.194.450,00

11.709.650,00

1.173.450,00



